Position

Supervisor
Supervisor
Water/SCADA
Water Op Worker
Water Op Worker
Water Op Worker
Water Op Worker
Water Op Worker
Water Op Worker
Water Op Worker
Water Op Worker
Water Op Worker
Water Op Worker
Water Op Worker
Water Op Worker
Supervisor

Water Op Worker
Water Op Worker
Water Op. Worker
Meter Technician
Water Op. Worker
Water Op Worker
SCADA Specialist

Other Positions Held Special District

Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District
Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District
Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District
Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District
Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District
Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District
Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District
Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District
Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District
Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District
Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District
Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District
Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District
Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District
Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District
Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District
Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District
Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District
Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District
Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District
Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District
Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District

Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District

Department

Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department
Water Department

Total Wages

$72,128
$64,700
$62,697
$60,630
$59,777
$59,311
$59,291
$58,451
$57,192
$55,824
$55,196
$55,062
$54,102
$51,997
$50,227
$46,857
$46,381
$43,724
$43,569
$33,294
$23,934
$23,520

$2,925

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,331
$34,615
$26,894
$17,159
$33,509
$17,296
$33,298
$33,338
$33,239
$33,279
$33,061
$33,443
$25,952
$33,192
$33,166
$24,963
$32,288
$24,806
$23,581
$24,081
$20,564
$11,793
$27,773



