Position O	ther Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supervisor		Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District	Water Department	\$72,128	\$35,331
Supervisor		Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District	Water Department	\$64,700	\$34,615
Water/SCADA		Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District	Water Department	\$62,697	\$26,894
Water Op Worker		Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District	Water Department	\$60,630	\$17,159
Water Op Worker		Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District	Water Department	\$59,777	\$33,509
Water Op Worker		Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District	Water Department	\$59,311	\$17,296
Water Op Worker		Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District	Water Department	\$59,291	\$33,298
Water Op Worker		Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District	Water Department	\$58,451	\$33,338
Water Op Worker		Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District	Water Department	\$57,192	\$33,239
Water Op Worker		Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District	Water Department	\$55,824	\$33,279
Water Op Worker		Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District	Water Department	\$55,196	\$33,061
Water Op Worker		Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District	Water Department	\$55,062	\$33,443
Water Op Worker		Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District	Water Department	\$54,102	\$25,952
Water Op Worker		Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District	Water Department	\$51,997	\$33,192
Water Op Worker		Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District	Water Department	\$50,227	\$33,166
Supervisor		Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District	Water Department	\$46,857	\$24,963
Water Op Worker		Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District	Water Department	\$46,381	\$32,288
Water Op Worker		Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District	Water Department	\$43,724	\$24,806
Water Op. Worker		Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District	Water Department	\$43,569	\$23,581
Meter Technician		Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District	Water Department	\$33,294	\$24,081
Water Op. Worker		Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District	Water Department	\$23,934	\$20,564
Water Op Worker		Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District	Water Department	\$23,520	\$11,793
SCADA Specialist		Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District	Water Department	\$2,925	\$27,773